NXP USA Inc. - LPC1112FHN33/102,5 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1.4 mm
SOT313-2
Table 1. Ordering information …continued
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC111X All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2014. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 9.2 — 26 March 2014 5 of 127
NXP Semiconductors LPC1110/11/12/13/14/15
32-bit ARM Cortex-M0 microcontroller
6. Pinning information
6.1 Pinning
Table 3. Pin description overview
Part Pin description table Pinning diagram
LPC1110FD20 Table 4 Figure 8
LPC1111FDH20/002 Table 4 Figure 9
LPC1112FD20/102 Table 4 Figure 10
LPC1112FDH20/102 Table 5 Figure 9
LPC1112FHN24/202 Table 6 Figure 11
LPC1112FDH28/102 Table 7 Figure 12
LPC1114FDH28/102 Table 7 Figure 13
LPC1114FN28/102 Table 7 Figure 13
LPC1111FHN33/101 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1111FHN33/102 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1111JHN33/103 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1111FHN33/103 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1111FHN33/201 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1111FHN33/202 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1111FHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1111JHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112FHN33/101 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1112FHN33/102 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1112FHN33/103 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112JHN33/103 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112FHN33/201 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1112FHN33/202 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1112FHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112JHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112FHI33/202 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1112FHI33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1112JHI33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1113FHN33/201 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1113FHN33/202 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1113FHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1113JHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1113FHN33/301 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1113FHN33/302 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1113FHN33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1113JHN33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114FHN33/201 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1114FHN33/202 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC111X All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2014. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 9.2 — 26 March 2014 11 of 127
NXP Semiconductors LPC1110/11/12/13/14/15
32-bit ARM Cortex-M0 microcontroller
LPC1114FHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114JHN33/203 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114FHN33/301 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1114FHN33/302 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1114JHN33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114FHN33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114FHN33/333 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114JHN33/333 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114FHI33/302 Table 9 Figure 6
LPC1114FHI33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1114JHI33/303 Table 11 Figure 7
LPC1113FBD48/301 Table 8 Figure 3
LPC1113FBD48/302 Table 8 Figure 3
LPC1113FBD48/303 Table 10 Figure 4
LPC1113JBD48/303 Table 10 Figure 4
LPC1114FBD48/301 Table 8 Figure 3
LPC1114FBD48/302 Table 8 Figure 3
LPC1114FBD48/303 Table 10 Figure 4
LPC1114JBD48/303 Table 10 Figure 4